
MODERN INSTITUTE OF TEACHER EDUCATION

SEM-III (2019-21)

RESULT OF PRE-SEMESTER-III EXAM FEBRUARY 2021
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1 1 AOSOSANG A JAMIR M BE1920101 43 23 26 45 210 137 65.2 1st 6.52 A 28

2 2 BENJAMIN H CHOPHY M BE1920102 39 24 24 30 210 117 55.7 2nd 5.57 B 46

3 3 BONOKA SUMI M BE1920103 0 21 26 45 210 92 F

4 4 HERATO AYE M BE1920104 38 18 28 37 210 121 57.6 2nd 5.76 B 43

5 5 HINOTO Z M BE1920105 35 25 23 45 210 128 61.0 1st 6.1 A 37

6 6 JIRAZO DEMO M BE1920106 40 18 25 38 210 121 57.6 2nd 5.76 B

7 7 JOHN W POANGBA M BE1920107 44 22 24 50 210 140 66.7 1st 6.67 A 26

8 8 JOY M BE1920108 42 25 25 41 210 133 63.3 1st 6.33 A 32

9 9 KAMLEMONG T. PECHONGRI M BE1920109 35 15 17 39 210 106 50.5 2nd 5.05 B 49

10 10 KISUPONG LONGKUMER M BE1920110 41 27 28 47 210 143 68.1 1st 6.81 A 23

11 11 MELITE DOMEH M BE1920111 44 24 0 51 210 119 F

12 12 N LIBENTHUNG EZUNG M BE1920112 39 24 28 33 210 124 59.0 2nd 5.9 B 41

13 13 NCHUMBEMO M PATTON M BE1920113 46 26 26 40 210 138 65.7 1st 6.57 A 27

14 14 NEERAJ GUPTA M BE1920114 40 19 22 37 210 118 56.2 2nd 5.62 B 45

15 15 PUSHONG M BE1920115 32 21 27 44 210 124 59.0 2nd 5.9 B

16 16 ROCHIA NGULLIE M BE1920116 40 16 16 34 210 106 50.5 2nd 5.05 B 49

17 17 S TOMUKAM M BE1920117 35 20 17 35 210 107 51.0 2nd 5.1 B 48

18 18 SEWARHO POJAR M BE1920118 37 22 25 44 210 128 61.0 1st 6.1 A 37

19 19 THANWOLO RENGMA M BE1920119 52 20 30 49 210 151 71.9 1st 7.19 O 16

20 20 THEJANGULIE RINO M BE1920120 47 17 18 35 210 117 55.7 2nd 5.57 B 46

21 21 TSSIKITHUNG KIKON M BE1920121 38 21 27 40 210 126 60.0 1st 6 A 39

22 22 TSUSOKHIUNG M BE1920122 42 29 25 46 210 142 67.6 1st 6.76 A 24

23 23 Y PONGJI M BE1920123 0 0 0 0 210 0 F

24 24 YANPVUO E KITHAN M BE1920124 36 23 27 46 210 132 62.9 1st 6.29 A 33

25 25 ZAPOLHUZO DOZO M BE1920125 32 24 22 55 210 133 63.3 1st 6.33 A 32

26 26 ABENI F BE1920126 38 22 30 45 210 135 64.3 1st 6.43 A 30

27 27 ABIGAIL SHOHE F BE1920127 40 25 29 52 210 146 69.5 1st 6.95 A 21

28 28 ABWENLE KHING F BE1920128 35 23 24 30 210 112 53.3 2nd 5.33 B 47

29 29 ACHIBENI C SHITIRI F BE1920129 39 25 28 60 210 152 72.4 1st 7.24 O 15

30 30 AGNES T SINGSIT F BE1920130 37 28 30 53 210 148 70.5 1st 7.05 O 19

31 31 AHIKALI I JAKHA F BE1920131 42 26 28 51 210 147 70.0 1st 7 O 20

32 32 AJANBENI R SHITIRI F BE1920132 36 28 25 51 210 140 66.7 1st 6.67 A 26

33 33 AKUMJUNGLA JAMIR F BE1920133 44 30 29 49 210 152 72.4 1st 7.24 O 15

34 34 AKUMSUNGLA LEMTUR F BE1920134 46 28 27 51 210 152 72.4 1st 7.24 O 15

35 35 ASANO TACÜ F BE1920135 49 26 31 44 210 150 71.4 1st 7.14 O 17

36 36 ASENATH KENT F BE1920136 47 28 26 49 210 150 71.4 1st 7.14 O 17

37 37 ATHELI A ZHIMO F BE1920137 32 26 22 45 210 125 59.5 2nd 5.95 B 40
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38 38 ATOKALI F BE1920138 40 23 26 41 210 130 61.9 1st 6.19 A 35

39 39 AVIBU MEDEO F BE1920139 37 22 25 38 210 122 58.1 2nd 5.81 B 42

40 40 AVIKA K SHOHE F BE1920140 34 26 23 37 210 120 57.1 2nd 5.71 B 44

41 41 AVINO SUMI F BE1920141 36 27 29 48 210 140 66.7 1st 6.67 A 26

42 42 AZE F BE1920142 34 24 27 46 210 131 62.4 1st 6.24 A 34

43 43 B ONGJINGLEMLA CHANG F BE1920143 46 28 28 44 210 146 69.5 1st 6.95 A 21

44 44 B THUNGJANO ODYUO F BE1920144 37 16 26 38 210 117 55.7 2nd 5.57 B 46

45 45 CHOKHONI CHARAKHO F BE1920145 48 25 28 50 210 151 71.9 1st 7.19 O 16

46 46 CHUMBENO Y NGULLIE F BE1920146 45 27 27 48 210 147 70.0 1st 7 O 20

47 47 DUPRALU RHAKHO F BE1920147 57 32 30 53 210 172 81.9 1st 8.19 O+ 1

48 48 HEKA CHISHI F BE1920148 41 19 26 43 210 129 61.4 1st 6.14 A 36

49 49 ILIT ZHIMO F BE1920149 45 20 26 51 210 142 67.6 1st 6.76 A 24

50 50 KAMTSULA F BE1920150 30 23 27 46 210 126 60.0 1st 6 A

51 51 KELHOUKHRIENUO KHOUBVE F BE1920151 37 23 27 43 210 130 61.9 1st 6.19 A 35

52 52 KEVISEDENUO JANE SOLO F BE1920152 48 25 31 49 210 153 72.9 1st 7.29 O 14

53 53 KEYISI F BE1920153 44 22 26 36 210 128 61.0 1st 6.1 A 37

54 54 KHRIENUO F BE1920154 41 20 27 53 210 141 67.1 1st 6.71 A 25

55 55 KINGPILA F BE1920155 48 24 27 37 210 136 64.8 1st 6.48 A 29

56 56 LANUSANGLA JAMIR F BE1920156 50 27 25 48 210 150 71.4 1st 7.14 O 17

57 57 LEMLILA SANGTAM F BE1920157 43 26 26 42 210 137 65.2 1st 6.52 A 28

58 58 LINO I YEPTHO F BE1920158 55 26 30 54 210 165 78.6 1st 7.86 O 5

59 59 LIPOKNENLA F BE1920159 54 24 29 54 210 161 76.7 1st 7.67 O 8

60 60 LOCHANI YANTHAN F BE1920160 56 26 28 46 210 156 74.3 1st 7.43 O 11

61 61 LOCHUMBENI SHITIRI F BE1920161 60 27 30 33 210 150 71.4 1st 7.14 O 17

62 62 LONGJAM SHOBHARANI DEVI F BE1920162 58 19 17 34 210 128 61.0 1st 6.1 A 37

63 63 LOUNGTSUBENI KHUVUNG F BE1920163 46 32 29 38 210 145 69.0 1st 6.9 A 22

64 64 LOVINA SHOHE F BE1920164 61 28 27 51 210 167 79.5 1st 7.95 O 3

65 65 LUSI RHAKHO F BE1920165 52 24 31 40 210 147 70.0 1st 7 O 20

66 67 MARY LIMS F BE1920167 37 25 27 42 210 131 62.4 1st 6.24 A 34

67 68 MEDOVINUO KENGURUSIE F BE1920168 42 22 29 45 210 138 65.7 1st 6.57 A 27

68 69 MERUBENI ODYUO F BE1920169 45 26 29 33 210 133 63.3 1st 6.33 A 32

69 70 MHADENO YANTHAN F BE1920170 45 18 25 66 210 154 73.3 1st 7.33 O 13

70 71 N NGUNNON F BE1920171 36 25 5 45 210 111 F

71 72 NAONGMATHILA F BE1920172 37 23 26 42 210 128 61.0 1st 6.1 A 37

72 73 NEIKESENO SOTHU F BE1920173 37 26 27 44 210 134 63.8 1st 6.38 A 31

73 74 NUNGTOKINLA PONGENER F BE1920174 56 28 29 42 210 155 73.8 1st 7.38 O 12

74 75 NUTSULU RHAKHO F BE1920175 32 7 9 22 210 70 F

75 76 NYANCHUMI C LOTHA F BE1920176 35 24 28 35 210 122 58.1 2nd 5.81 B

76 77 PHEANGNA Y KONYAK F BE1920177 54 20 27 44 210 145 69.0 1st 6.9 A 22

77 78 PINKY THAKUR F BE1920178 48 26 31 43 210 148 70.5 1st 7.05 O 19

78 79 PUSELE F BE1920179 34 24 26 44 210 128 61.0 1st 6.1 A 37

79 80 REBECCA F BE1920180 51 20 17 43 210 131 62.4 1st 6.24 A 34

80 81 RUKUTONU TSOHO F BE1920181 50 31 28 54 210 163 77.6 1st 7.76 O 7

81 82 S MOKTHOI KHIAMNIUNGAN F BE1920182 36 25 28 43 210 132 62.9 1st 6.29 A 33



82 83 SEDEKHRIENO CHALE F BE1920183 55 25 28 50 210 158 75.2 1st 7.52 O 10

83 84 SEKHROLOÜ KOZA F BE1920184 30 24 26 38 210 118 56.2 2nd 5.62 B 45

84 85 SENTIMENLA JAMIR F BE1920185 57 31 29 47 210 164 78.1 1st 7.81 O 6

85 86 SETOLU PURO F BE1920186 49 31 28 52 210 160 76.2 1st 7.62 O 9

86 87 SEZOLU NIENU F BE1920187 57 30 30 52 210 169 80.5 1st 8.05 O+ 2

87 88 TATSILI TRAKHA F BE1920188 48 30 30 42 210 150 71.4 1st 7.14 O 17

88 89 TEMJENNARO JAMIR F BE1920189 53 28 27 46 210 154 73.3 1st 7.33 O 13

89 90 TONIKALI KIHO F BE1920190 48 21 27 49 210 145 69.0 1st 6.9 A 22

90 91 TSUTOLU F BE1920191 36 26 26 39 210 127 60.5 1st 6.05 A 38

91 92 V SHINATOLI SHOHE F BE1920192 60 21 30 50 210 161 76.7 1st 7.67 O 8

92 93 VEBOLÜ NYEKHA F BE1920193 38 18 24 44 210 124 59.0 2nd 5.9 B

93 94 VIBUNUO RÜLHO F BE1920194 49 29 27 48 210 153 72.9 1st 7.29 O 14

94 95 VIKÜNÜ NEIKHA F BE1920195 52 29 29 56 210 166 79.0 1st 7.9 O 4

95 96 VIMETUONUO RUTSA F BE1920196 32 24 24 46 210 126 60.0 1st 6 A

96 97 Y SENTINARO F BE1920197 54 21 26 48 210 149 71.0 1st 7.1 O 18

97 98 YINGLONG KONYAK F BE1920198 55 23 26 36 210 140 66.7 1st 6.67 A 26

98 99 ZACHUMLO R KIKON F BE1920199 51 20 24 47 210 142 67.6 1st 6.76 A 24

99 100 ZUCHANO OVUNG F BE1920200 60 24 29 45 210 158 75.2 1st 7.52 O 10

TWENTY TOPPERS IN PRE-SEMESTER-III EXAMINATION OF B.ED SESSION 2019-21
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1 47 DUPRALU RHAKHO F BE1920147 57 32 30 53 210 172 81.9 1st 8.19 O+ 1

2 87 SEZOLU NIENU F BE1920187 57 30 30 52 210 169 80.5 1st 8.05 O+ 2

3 64 LOVINA SHOHE F BE1920164 61 28 27 51 210 167 79.5 1st 7.95 O 3

4 95 VIKÜNÜ NEIKHA F BE1920195 52 29 29 56 210 166 79.0 1st 7.9 O 4

5 58 LINO I YEPTHO F BE1920158 55 26 30 54 210 165 78.6 1st 7.86 O 5

6 85 SENTIMENLA JAMIR F BE1920185 57 31 29 47 210 164 78.1 1st 7.81 O 6

7 81 RUKUTONU TSOHO F BE1920181 50 31 28 54 210 163 77.6 1st 7.76 O 7

8 59 LIPOKNENLA F BE1920159 54 24 29 54 210 161 76.7 1st 7.67 O 8

9 92 V SHINATOLI SHOHE F BE1920192 60 21 30 50 210 161 76.7 1st 7.67 O 8

10 86 SETOLU PURO F BE1920186 49 31 28 52 210 160 76.2 1st 7.62 O 9

11 83 SEDEKHRIENO CHALE F BE1920183 55 25 28 50 210 158 75.2 1st 7.52 O 10

12 100 ZUCHANO OVUNG F BE1920200 60 24 29 45 210 158 75.2 1st 7.52 O 10

13 60 LOCHANI YANTHAN F BE1920160 56 26 28 46 210 156 74.3 1st 7.43 O 11

14 74 NUNGTOKINLA PONGENER F BE1920174 56 28 29 42 210 155 73.8 1st 7.38 O 12

15 70 MHADENO YANTHAN F BE1920170 45 18 25 66 210 154 73.3 1st 7.33 O 13

16 89 TEMJENNARO JAMIR F BE1920189 53 28 27 46 210 154 73.3 1st 7.33 O 13

17 52 KEVISEDENUO JANE SOLO F BE1920152 48 25 31 49 210 153 72.9 1st 7.29 O 14

18 94 VIBUNUO RÜLHO F BE1920194 49 29 27 48 210 153 72.9 1st 7.29 O 14

19 29 ACHIBENI C SHITIRI F BE1920129 39 25 28 60 210 152 72.4 1st 7.24 O 15



20 33 AKUMJUNGLA JAMIR F BE1920133 44 30 29 49 210 152 72.4 1st 7.24 O 15

21 34 AKUMSUNGLA LEMTUR F BE1920134 46 28 27 51 210 152 72.4 1st 7.24 O 15

22 19 THANWOLO RENGMA M BE1920119 52 20 30 49 210 151 71.9 1st 7.19 O 16

23 45 CHOKHONI CHARAKHO F BE1920145 48 25 28 50 210 151 71.9 1st 7.19 O 16

24 35 ASANO TACÜ F BE1920135 49 26 31 44 210 150 71.4 1st 7.14 O 17

25 36 ASENATH KENT F BE1920136 47 28 26 49 210 150 71.4 1st 7.14 O 17

26 56 LANUSANGLA JAMIR F BE1920156 50 27 25 48 210 150 71.4 1st 7.14 O 17

27 61 LOCHUMBENI SHITIRI F BE1920161 60 27 30 33 210 150 71.4 1st 7.14 O 17

28 88 TATSILI TRAKHA F BE1920188 48 30 30 42 210 150 71.4 1st 7.14 O 17

29 97 Y SENTINARO F BE1920197 54 21 26 48 210 149 71.0 1st 7.1 O 18

30 30 AGNES T SINGSIT F BE1920130 37 28 30 53 210 148 70.5 1st 7.05 O 19

31 78 PINKY THAKUR F BE1920178 48 26 31 43 210 148 70.5 1st 7.05 O 19

32 31 AHIKALI I JAKHA F BE1920131 42 26 28 51 210 147 70.0 1st 7 O 20

33 46 CHUMBENO Y NGULLIE F BE1920146 45 27 27 48 210 147 70.0 1st 7 O 20

34 65 LUSI RHAKHO F BE1920165 52 24 31 40 210 147 70.0 1st 7 O 20

STATISTIC FOR PRE-SEMESTER-III EXAMINATION

Total No. of Students 99

Total No. of absent 3

Total passed 94

Total Failed 5

80% and above 2

70 - 79% 32

60 - 69% 42

50 - 59% 18

40 - 49% 0

First (1st) 76

Second (2nd) 18

Third (3rd) 0

( H L Gangte )

Vice Principal


